
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

V-204b. Exam Schedule

Thu, 02 Apr 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Principles of disassembly and re-engineering  M18-517  Novikov G.G.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 17:50 TEST Databases (Theoretical and Practical Basis)  B17-515  Silnov D.S.
Tue, 02 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Intelligent Systems  M19-V01  Chepin E.V., Kudryavtsev K.Y., Dyumin A.A.
Tue, 02 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Intelligent Systems  M19-512  Kudryavtsev K.Y., Dyumin A.A., Chepin E.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Practicum Project  B19-513  Zareshin S.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Information Systems Architecture  M19-V01  Prokofiev A.O., Stepanov M.M.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Modern Payment Systems and Their Security  S15-701, S15-702, S16-710

 Chugunkov I.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Databases (Theoretical and Practical Basis)  Subgroup 2  B17-503

 Shustova L.I.
Thu, 04 Jun 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Databases (Theoretical and Practical Basis)  Subgroup 1  B17-503

 Shustova L.I.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  B19-503  Shustova L.I.,

Skitev A.A.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Object-oriented Programming  M19-517  Shustova L.I., Dyumin A.A.
Fri, 05 Jun 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  B18-V71  Shevchenko N.A.,

Zareshin S.V.
Sat, 06 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Hybrid Supercomputer Technologies  M19-512  Rovnyagin M.M.
Mon, 08 Jun 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Computer Networks and Telecommunications  B17-505, B17-565

 Maksutov A.A.
Mon, 08 Jun 11:55 — 15:15 ATT Computer Networks and Telecommunications  B17-503  Maksutov A.A.,

Dyumin A.A.
Tue, 16 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information Systems Architecture  M19-V01  Prokofiev A.O., Stepanov M.M.,

Shustova L.I.
Sat, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Hybrid Supercomputer Technologies  M19-512  Rovnyagin M.M.
Mon, 22 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Metrology, Standardization, Certification (Quality Management of Computing

System Development)  B17-V02  Kuzminova A.V.
Mon, 29 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Programming of Network Applications  B17-V71, B17-V72  Ovcharenko E.S.,

Fedorova N.O.


